
CLUBS 2022-23 

 
VERVE 

Names Designation Email Id Contact 

Aayushi Kandoi Member aayushi.kandoi099@nmims.edu.in 9831226500 

Arathi Nair Member arathi.nair085@nmims.edu.in 9594288653 

Aviraj Sekhon Outfits and Ideation aviraj.sekhon412@nmims.edu.in 9914515432 

Deanne Sequeira Editorial deanne.sequeira107@nmims.edu.in 9699092595 

Deeksha Rajput Digital deeksha.rajput061@nmims.edu.in 8817140635 

Mansi Bhanushali Member mansi.bhanushali074@nmims.edu.in 7045392380 

Oorvii Tevatia Member oorvii.tevatia272@nmims.edu.in 9944193535 

Shivangi Agarwal Video Editing shivangi.agarwal495@nmims.edu.in 9953600560 

Sonal Mittal Creatives sonal.mittal043@nmims.edu.in 8017897933 

Tushar chaudhary Member tushar.chaudhary021@nmims.edu.in 9878965958 

Vanshika Bansal PR & Marketing vanshika.bansal959@nmims.edu.in 8291714403 

Vasu Maheshwari Member vasu.maheshwari002@nmims.edu.in 9953637601 

 
XPLORE 

Name Designation Email ID Contact 

Pathik Mangleek Photography pathik.mangleek182@nmims.edu.in 9891073939 

Abdulhameed Khan Videography abdulhameed.khan053@nmims.edu.in 9869753275 

Snehi Ambadkar Content Writing snehi.ambadkar065@nmims.edu.in 8805867002 

Deeksha Rajput Events deeksha.rajput061@nmims.edu.in 8817140635 

Deanne Sequeira Events deanne.sequeira107@nmims.edu.in 9699092595 

Unmana Barman HoNM unmana.barman032@nmims.edu.in 7209113367 

T.D. Sadanand HoNM td.sadanand440@nmims.edu.in 8144008230 

Megha Mayuree Social Media megha.mayuree361@nmims.edu.in 9090983793 

Dr. Antra Mahajan Social Media antra.mahajan066@nmims.edu.in 7889671928 

 
TREBLEMAKERS 

Name Designation Email ID Contact 

Akshat Srivastava Coordinator akshat.srivastava864@nmims.edu.in 8010149203 

Gauree Gandhi Content Head gauree.gandhi049@nmims.edu.in 8888810970 

 
Priyatansh Kumar 

Digital Media and Promotions 

Head 
 

priyatansh.kumar873@nmims.edu.in 
 

9873110617 

 
Vipul Banwari 

Digital Media and Promotions 
Head 

 
vipul.banwari846@nmims.edu.in 

 
9907806663 

Renuka Savle Events Head renuka.savle014@nmims.edu.in 7709191850 

Manu Agnihotri Events Head manu.agnihotri279@nmims.edu.in 9560337040 

Ashis Santhosh Logistics Head ashis.santhosh311@nmims.edu.in 9048071684 

Arvind Singal Creatives Head arvind.singal388@nmims.edu.in 8685912655 

Pavan Sureja Creatives Head pavan.sureja466@nmims.edu.in 9662913333 

Sharad Srivastava Post-Production Head sharad.shrivastava360@nmims.edu.in 8097227537 
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ZEPHYR 

NAME Designation EMAIL ID Contact 

Kapil Tahilyani Member kapil.tahilyani782@nmims.edu.in 7728807664 

Komal Bihany Member komal.bihany121@nmims.edu.in 9576073899 

Lakshit Kawdia Member lakshit.kawdia636@nmims.edu.in 9003270196 

Mansi Bhanushali Member mansi.bhanushali074@nmims.edu.in 7045392380 

Pankti Aggarwal Member pankti.agrawal152@nmims.edu.in 7066773540 

Parul Patel Member parul.patel044@nmims.edu.in 9630235420 

Priyansh Sarupria Member priyansh.sarupria012@nmims.edu.in 9828520922 

Saumya Gulati Member saumya.gulati060@nmims.edu.in 9971810896 

Shivam Kotecha Member shivam.kotecha768@nmims.edu.in 9674004228 

Shivam Rai Member shivam.rai040@nmims.edu.in 9967544404 

Shivi Gitey Member shivi.gitey980@nmims.edu.in 8839758627 

Tanvi Gupta Member tanvi.gupta148@nmims.edu.in 9818937068 

 

SPORTS COMMITTEE 

Name Designation Email ID Contact 

Praful Singh Member Praful.singh271@nmims.edu.in 8153096580 

Prashant Panjwani Member prashant.panjwani005@nmims.e
du.in 

8506938965 

Giridhar Ravikumar Member giridhar.ravikumar389@nmims.
edu.in 

9524595159 

Pragun Gupta Member Pragun.gupta734@nmims.edu.in 9702280655 

Poornima Kukreti Member poornima.kukreti628@nmims.e
du.in 

9458174568 

 

ISR 

Name Designation Email ID Contact 

Nishant Patil Senior 
Coordinators 

nishant.patil592@nmims.edu.in 8099542569 

Pankaj Pahwa Senior 
Coordinators 

pankaj.pahwa042@nmims.edu.i
n 

7903898554 
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RANGPUNCH 

Name Designation EMAIL ID Contact 

Mayuri Nijai Convener mayuri.nijai496@nmims.edu.in 96734 51391 

Suruchi Masih Co-covener suruchi.masih028@nmims.edu.in 95752 49035 

Shashank Y V R Short Films Head shashank.yvr645@nmims.edu.in 91547 21133 

Kishan Shah Stage Play Head kishana.shah137@nmims.edu.in 78740 88994 

Prashant Tomar Street Play Head prashant.tomar187@nmims.edu.in 82857 60407 

Shivam Rai Logistics Head shivam.rai040@nmims.edu.in 99675 44404 

Sakshat Bedi Digital Head sakshat.bedi108@nmims.edu.in 9873069539 

Srinivas Baliga External Events Head srinivas.baliga625@nmims.edu.in 96113 09428 

Attish Jain Internal Events Head attish.jain035@nmims.edu.in 90037 54771 

Aishwarya Nair Editorial Head aishwarya.nair087@nmims.edu.in 95352 17369 

Stuti Thakur Content Head - Acting stuti.thakur038@nmims.edu.in 80971 58866 

Manu Agnihotri Content Head - Writing manu.agnihotri279@nmims.edu.in 95603 37040 

Rishabh Kumar Content Head - Editing rishabh.kumar131@nmims.edu.in 9803865775 

 

Fareed Sethi 
Content Head - 

Creatives 

 

fareed.sethi138@nmims.edu.in 
 

80579 67320 

 

Yash Chavan 
Content Head - 

Direction 

 

yash.chavan033@nmims.edu.in 
 

84250 83783 

 

TOASTMASTERS 

Name Designation Email Address Contact 

Avanya Tiwari President avanya.tiwari347@nmims.edu.in 7639488847 

Udhava Gupta Vice President 
Education 

udhava.gupta19@nmims.edu.in 9820520871 

Aravind Muralitharan Vice President 
Membership 

aravind.muralitharan664@nmims.e
du.in 

9840646151 

Pratyush Vice President PR pratyush.030@nmims.edu.in 9693093160 

Suren Mahant Treasurer suren.mahant199@nmims.edu.in 7488144328 

Madhumitha R Secretary madhumitha.r117@nmims.edu.in 9952086849 

Yashwi Chaurasia Sergeant-at-Arms yashwi.chaurasia118@nmims.edu.i
n 

7678292867 
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